Trademark Snap Shot Amendment & Mail Processing Stylesheet

(Table presents the data on Amendment & Mail Processing Complete)

OVERVIEW
SERIAL NUMBER 77218535 FILING DATE 06/28/2007
REG NUMBER 0000000 REG DATE 01/06/2009
REGISTER SUPPLEMENTAL MARK TYPE TRADEMARK
INTL REG # N/A INTL REG DATE N/A
TM ATTORNEY CROSS, TRACY L L.O. ASSIGNED 109
PUB INFORMATION
RUN DATE 12/05/2008
PUB DATE N/A
STATUS 681-PUBLICATION/ISSUE REVIEW COMPLETE
STATUS DATE 12/04/2008
LITERAL MARK ELEMENT DBSYNC
DATE ABANDONED N/A DATE CANCELLED N/A
SECTION 2F NO SECTION 2F IN PART NO
SECTION 8 NO SECTION 8 IN PART NO
SECTION 15 NO REPUB 12C N/A
RENEWAL FILED NO RENEWAL DATE N/A
DATE AMEND REG 11/06/2008
FILING BASIS

FILED BASIS CURRENT BASIS AMENDED BASIS
1(a) NO 1(a) YES 1(a) NO
1(b) YES 1(b) NO 1(b) NO
44D NO 44D NO 44D NO
44E NO 44E NO 44E NO
66A NO 66A NO
NO BASIS NO NO BASIS NO

MARK DATA
STANDARD CHARACTER MARK YES
LITERAL MARK ELEMENT DBSYNC
MARK DRAWING CODE 4-STANDARD CHARACTER MARK
COLOR DRAWING FLAG NO
CURRENT OWNER INFORMATION
PARTY TYPE 10-ORIGINAL APPLICANT
NAME Avankia, LLC
ADDRESS 3469 Cobble Street
Nashville, TN 37211

ENTITY 16-LTD LIAB CO
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CITIZENSHIP

INTERNATIONAL CLASS

DESCRIPTION TEXT

INTERNATIONAL | 009
CLASS

CHANGE IN REGISTRATION

DATE

12/04/2008
12/04/2008
12/04/2008
12/04/2008
12/03/2008
12/03/2008
11/07/2008
11/07/2008
11/06/2008
11/06/2008
11/06/2008
11/06/2008
11/06/2008
05/06/2008
05/06/2008
05/06/2008
03/28/2008
03/28/2008
03/28/2008
09/28/2007
09/28/2007
09/28/2007
09/27/2007

07/03/2007

ATTORNEY

CORRESPONDENCE ADDRESS
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FIRST USE DATE

ENT CD

PREV
CNTA
TEME
CRFA
ALIE
IUAA
AUPC
IUAF
EAAU
ERFR
EXPI
JURT
EXAF
GNFN
GNFR
CNFR
TEME
CRFA
TROA
GNRN
GNRT
CNRT
DOCK

NWAP
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Tennessee

GOODSAND SERVICES

009

Computer software, namely, downloadable computer software for integrating data
from multiple online and offline sources, and user manuals sold as a unit

GOODSAND SERVICESCLASSIFICATION

ENT TYPE

o

o

O x| TN O

05/15/2007 FIRST USE IN 05/15/2007 CLASS STATUS

COMMERCE
DATE

MISCELLANEOUSINFORMATION/STATEMENTS

NO

PROSECUTION HISTORY

DESCRIPTION

LAW OFFICE PUBLICATION REVIEW COMPLETED
APPROVED FOR REGISTRATION SUPPLEMENTAL REGISTER
TEAS/EMAIL CORRESPONDENCE ENTERED
CORRESPONDENCE RECEIVED IN LAW OFFICE
ASSIGNED TO LIE

USE AMENDMENT ACCEPTED

AMENDMENT TO USE PROCESSING COMPLETE
USE AMENDMENT FILED

TEAS AMENDMENT OF USE RECEIVED

TEAS REQUEST FOR RECONSIDERATION RECEIVED
EX PARTE APPEAL-INSTITUTED

JURISDICTION RESTORED TO EXAMINING ATTORNEY
EXPARTE APPEAL RECEIVED AT TTAB
NOTIFICATION OF FINAL REFUSAL EMAILED

FINAL REFUSAL E-MAILED

FINAL REFUSAL WRITTEN

TEAS/EMAIL CORRESPONDENCE ENTERED
CORRESPONDENCE RECEIVED IN LAW OFFICE
TEAS RESPONSE TO OFFICE ACTION RECEIVED
NOTIFICATION OF NON-FINAL ACTION E-MAILED
NON-FINAL ACTION E-MAILED

NON-FINAL ACTION WRITTEN

ASSIGNED TO EXAMINER

NEW APPLICATION ENTERED IN TRAM

CURRENT CORRESPONDENCE INFORMATION

Robert L. Brewer

ROBERT L. BREWER
BASS. BERRY & SIMS PLC

6-ACTIVE

ENT NUM
024
023
022
021
020
019
018
017
016
015
014
013
012
011
010
009
008
007
006
005
004
003
002

001
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315 DEADERICK STREET
SUITE 2700
NASHVILLE, TN 37238-3001

’ DOMESTIC REPRESENTATIVE ’ NONE
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