Trademark Snap Shot Amendment & Mail Processing Stylesheet (Table presents the data on Amendment & Mail Processing Complete)

OVERVIEW						
SERIAL NUMBER	77218535	FILING DATE	06/28/2007			
REG NUMBER	0000000	REG DATE	01/06/2009			
REGISTER	SUPPLEMENTAL	MARK TYPE	TRADEMARK			
INTL REG #	N/A	INTL REG DATE	N/A			
TM ATTORNEY	CROSS, TRACY L	L.O. ASSIGNED	109			

DUD INFORMATION

PUB INFORMATION					
RUN DATE	12/05/2008				
PUB DATE	N/A				
STATUS	681-PUBLICATION/ISSUE REVIEW COMPLETE				
STATUS DATE	12/04/2008				
LITERAL MARK ELEMENT	DBSYNC				
DATE ABANDONED	N/A DATE CANCELLED N/A				
SECTION 2F	NO SECTION 2F IN PART NO				
SECTION 8	NO SECTION 8 IN PART NO				
SECTION 15	NO REPUB 12C N/A				
RENEWAL FILED	NO RENEWAL DATE N/A				
DATE AMEND REG	11/06/2008				

FILING BASIS						
FILED BASIS		CURRENT BASIS		AMENDED BASIS		
1 (a)	NO	1 (a)	YES	1 (a)	NO	
1 (b)	YES	1 (b)	NO	1 (b)	NO	
44D	NO	44D	NO	44D	NO	
44E	NO	44E	NO	44E	NO	
66A	NO	66A	NO			
NO BASIS	NO	NO BASIS	NO			

MARK DATA					
STANDARD CHARACTER MARK	YES				
LITERAL MARK ELEMENT	DBSYNC				
MARK DRAWING CODE	4-STANDARD CHARACTER MARK				
COLOR DRAWING FLAG	NO				

CURRENT OWNER INFORMATION				
PARTY TYPE	10-ORIGINAL APPLICANT			
NAME	Avankia, LLC			
ADDRESS	3469 Cobble Street Nashville, TN 37211			
ENTITY	16-LTD LIAB CO			

Find authenticated court documents without watermarks at <u>docketalarm.com</u>.

INTERNATIONAL CL	ASS				009			
DESCRIPTION TEXT						, namely, downloadab and offline sources, a		
				DS AND SERVIC	ES CLASSIFIC	ATION		
INTERNATIONAL 009 FIRST U		USE DATE 05/15/2007		FIRST USE IN COMMERCE DATE	05/15/2007	CLASS STATUS	6-ACTIVE	
			MISCELL	ANEOUS INFO	RMATION/STA	TEMENTS		
CHANGE IN REGISTI	RATION				NO			
				PROSECUTI	ON HISTORY			
DATE	EN	T CD	ENT TYP	E DESCRIPTION				ENT NU
12/04/2008	PI	REV	0	LAW OFFICE P	UBLICATION REVIE	W COMPLETED		024
12/04/2008		NTA	0			SUPPLEMENTAL RE	GISTER	023
12/04/2008		EME	I					022
12/04/2008		RFA				N LAW OFFICE		021
12/03/2008			A	ASSIGNED TO				020
12/03/2008			P					019
11/07/2008		UPC JAF	S					018
11/06/2008		AAU	3					017
11/06/2008		RFR			TEAS AMENDMENT OF USE RECEIVED			010
11/06/2008		XPI	T T		EX PARTE APPEAL-INSTITUTED		013	
11/06/2008	I	JRT	т		JURISDICTION RESTORED TO EXAMINING ATTORNEY		013	
11/06/2008		XAF	Т		EXPARTE APPEAL RECEIVED AT TTAB		012	
05/06/2008		NFN	0		NOTIFICATION OF FINAL REFUSAL EMAILED		011	
05/06/2008	GI	NFR	0	FINAL REFUSA	FINAL REFUSAL E-MAILED			010
05/06/2008	CI	NFR	R	FINAL REFUSA	FINAL REFUSAL WRITTEN			009
03/28/2008		EME	1		TEAS/EMAIL CORRESPONDENCE ENTERED			008
03/28/2008		RFA	I		CORRESPONDENCE RECEIVED IN LAW OFFICE			007
03/28/2008	TF	ROA	1	TEAS RESPON	TEAS RESPONSE TO OFFICE ACTION RECEIVED			006
09/28/2007	GI	NRN	0	NOTIFICATION	NOTIFICATION OF NON-FINAL ACTION E-MAILED			005
09/28/2007	GI	NRT	F	NON-FINAL AC	NON-FINAL ACTION E-MAILED			004
09/28/2007	CI	NRT	R	NON-FINAL AC	NON-FINAL ACTION WRITTEN			003
09/27/2007	D	оск	D	ASSIGNED TO	ASSIGNED TO EXAMINER			002
07/03/2007	N	WAP	1	NEW APPLICA	NEW APPLICATION ENTERED IN TRAM 001			
			CURREN	T CORRESPON	DENCE INFOR	RMATION		
ATTORNEY					Robert L. Brewer			
CORRESPONDENCE	ADDRESS				ROBERT L. BREW			
					BASS. BERRY & S	IMS PLC		

	315 DEADERICK STREET SUITE 2700 NASHVILLE, TN 37238-3001
DOMESTIC REPRESENTATIVE	NONE

DBSYNC

DOCKET ALARM Find authenticated court documents without watermarks at <u>docketalarm.com</u>.